                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/2                        2023.04
IOP760
 Features
  Wi‐Fi Uplink or Ethernet WAN connection.
  One RS-232/485 for Modbus RTU connection.
  IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac Wi-Fi compliance.
  Support Wi-Fi dual bands 2.4/5 GHz
  Two LAN ports for linking local Ethernet devices.

  Dimensions (Units: mm)
IOP760 CR Ethernet/UART to Wi-Fi Converter (RoHS)(Asia Only)
  Ordering Information
167.20
R5.00
99.00
62.00
167.20
130.60
31.00
8.00
4.20
9.20 9.20
4.20
154.40
79.50
44.00
98.00
99.00
  Antenna Field
3S001-1 RG58A/U 1 Meter Long RP-SMA male to RP-SMA Female
3S003-1 RG58A/U 3 Meter Long RP-SMA male to RP-SMA Female
3S005-1 RG58A/U 5 Meter Long RP-SMA male to RP-SMA Female
3S008-1 RG58A/U 8 Meter Long RP-SMA male to RP-SMA Female
  Accessories
Left Side View Front ViewRear View Bottom View Top View